
B&C INSPIRE HOODED_°   
WU33B
 A HALF CHEST
 B BODY LENGTH

XS
 

49
68

S
 

52
70

M
 

55,5
72

L

59
74

XL
 

62,5
76

2XL
 

66
78

3XL
 

70
79

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck
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